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 90 110HYDERABAD MALKAJGIRI  4320 H041254 -20-56 0 0 364208 INDIA  0

 20 20HYDERABAD JEED IMATLA  4320 H041614  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  5

 0 13SECUNDERABAD SEETHAPHALMANDI  6320 H042352 -13-13 0 0 04208 INDIA  6

 46 41SNEHAPURI  4320 H042727  5 0 0 0 54208 INDIA  0

 48 54HAYATHNAGAR  4320 H051212 -6-11 0 4 14208 INDIA  1

 99 86SECUNDERABAD PARADISE  4320 H055199  13-12 1 1 234208 INDIA  0

 65 31HYDERABAD KUSHAIGUDA  4320 H058185  34 0 0 0 344208 INDIA  0

 0 56HYDERABAD INDUSTRIALISTS  6320 H061586 -57-57 0 0 04208 INDIA  6

 21 19HYDERABAD MALKAJGIRI CENTRAL  4320 H062479  2 0 0 0 24208 INDIA  4

 33 30SECUNDERABAD MILLENIUM  4320 H062655  3-2 0 0 54208 INDIA  0

 32 32HYDERABAD ECIL ELITE  4320 H076020  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  6

 10 10KAPRA MOTHER TERESA  4320 H077722  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  6

 4 4HYDERABAD DOCTORS  4320 H101843  0-1 0 0 14208 INDIA  3

 27 43GAUTHAM NAGAR  4320 H106660 -16-23 1 0 64208 INDIA  0

 24 24HYDERABAD KRISHNA NAGAR  4320 H109188  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  4

 28 28HYDERABAD GLOBARENA  4320 H109227  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  6

 0 53SECUNDERABAD WEST MARREDPALLY  6320 H109755 -53-53 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 26 55HYDERABAD AMEERPET  4320 H115165 -29-29 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 27 41Hyderabad Bhavana  4320 H120163 -14-18 2 1 14208 INDIA  0

 141 72Nagaram Savitribai Phule  4320 H139661  69 0 29 0 404208 INDIA  0

 142 143Hyderabad Noble  4320 H141704 -1-51 0 40 104208 INDIA  0

 25 45Hyderabad  Sanskar  4320 H146960 -20-20 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 17 17Hyderabad Yapral Matrushakthi  4320 H147019  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  18

 0 9Hyderabad Sainikpuri  6320 H149067 -9-9 0 0 04208 INDIA  5

 127 56Hyderabad Malkajgiri West  4320 H149960  71 0 17 0 544208 INDIA  0

 0 70Hyderabad Virtual Stars  6320 H149961 -70-70 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 0 62Hyderabad Savitha Nagar  6320 H149978 -62-62 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 59 57Secunderabad Metro  4320 H150732  2-43 0 0 454208 INDIA  0

 26 27Hyderabad Amogh  4320 H150796 -1-1 0 0 04208 INDIA  5

 0 59Hyderabad Malkajgiri Virtual Soldiers  6320 H151103 -59-59 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 69 61Hyderabad Pride Stars  4320 H151104  8-47 0 0 554208 INDIA  0

 11 40Hyderabad Sunrisers  4320 H151108 -29-31 2 0 04208 INDIA  0

 20 26Hyderabad Advisors  4320 H153931 -6-9 0 0 34208 INDIA  0

 20 37Hyderabad Impact Learners  4320 H153932 -17-22 0 0 54208 INDIA  0

 20 27Hyderabad Virtual Trainers  4320 H153935 -7-14 0 0 74208 INDIA  0

 24 15Hyderabad Trainers  4320 H153936  9 0 0 0 94208 INDIA  2

 25 38Kusaiguda Gandhi Memorial Youth  4320 H153951 -13-13 0 0 04208 INDIA  1

 21 37Hyderabad Jayho Legends  4320 H153996 -16-54 2 2 344208 INDIA  0

 34 38Hyderabad Impact  4320 H154073 -4-14 0 4 64208 INDIA  0
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 36 22Hyderabad Sahasra  4320 H154706  14-20 0 1 334208 INDIA  0

 20 32Hyderabad Roshni  4320 H154767 -12-21 0 0 94208 INDIA  0

 21 21Hyderabad Pocharam  4320 H175879  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  6

 72 36Vanastalipuram  4320 H175931  36-4 2 3 354208 INDIA  0

 35 37Dilsukhnagar  4320 H175935 -2-24 6 0 164208 INDIA  0

 25 25Hyderabad Tycoon Professionals  4320 H180018  0 0 0 0 04208 INDIA  7

 0 20Hyderabad Aarvee  6320 H180337 -20-20 0 0 04208 INDIA  10

 0 20Keesara Wisdom Makers  6320 H180467 -20-20 0 0 04208 INDIA  10

 19 20Hyderabad Champions  4320 H181014 -1-1 0 0 04208 INDIA  0

 40 0Hyderabad Global  4320 H183171  40-21 0 0 614208 INDIA  0

 20 0Hyderabad Grow Green  4320 H183229  20 0 0 0 204208 INDIA  5

 32 0Hyderabad Change Makers  4320 H183231  32 0 0 0 324208 INDIA  0

 54 0Hyderabad Digipreneurs AI  4320 H188373  54 0 0 0 544208 INDIA  1

 26 0Hyderabad Veda AI  4320 H189582  26 0 0 0 264208 INDIA  0

 24 0Hyderabad Sindhoor  4320 H189587  24 0 0 0 244208 INDIA  4

 21 0Hyderabad Rising Global  4320 H189920  21 0 0 0 214208 INDIA  3

 7 0Hyderabad Kushaiguda New Era  4320 H190300  7-13 0 0 204208 INDIA  0

 13 0Hyderabad Naari Shakthi  4320 H190332  13-7 0 0 204208 INDIA  0

 20 0Hyderabad Nation Builders  4320 H190474  20 0 0 0 204208 INDIA  3

 20 0Hyderabad Aarohan  5320 H190702  20 0 0 0 204208 INDIA  2

 21 0Hyderabad Synergy  5320 H190707  21 0 0 0 214208 INDIA  2

 24 0Hyderabad Uppal Champions  5320 H190814  24-1 0 0 254208 INDIA  0

 22 0Hyderabad Haniis  5320 H190815  22 0 0 0 224208 INDIA  0

 20 0Hyderabad Mitta Excellence  5320 H191756  20 0 0 0 204208 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  56  62  946  1,972 1,919  881  53 63
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Club Status Changes for: District 320 H

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoSECUNDERABAD SEETHAPHALMANDI 11-2025042352

CancelledSECUNDERABAD SEETHAPHALMANDI 12-2025042352

Status QuoHYDERABAD INDUSTRIALISTS 11-2025061586

CancelledHYDERABAD INDUSTRIALISTS 12-2025061586

Status QuoHYDERABAD GLOBARENA 11-2025109227

Good StandingHYDERABAD GLOBARENA 12-2025109227

Status QuoSECUNDERABAD WEST MARREDPALLY 11-2025109755

CancelledSECUNDERABAD WEST MARREDPALLY 12-2025109755

Status QuoHYDERABAD AMEERPET 11-2025115165

Good StandingHYDERABAD AMEERPET 12-2025115165

Status QuoHyderabad Yapral Matrushakthi 11-2025147019

Good StandingHyderabad Yapral Matrushakthi 12-2025147019

CancelledHyderabad Sainikpuri 07-2025149067

Status QuoHyderabad Virtual Stars 11-2025149961

CancelledHyderabad Virtual Stars 12-2025149961

Status QuoHyderabad Savitha Nagar 11-2025149978

CancelledHyderabad Savitha Nagar 12-2025149978

Status QuoHyderabad Amogh 11-2025150796
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Good StandingHyderabad Amogh 12-2025150796

Status QuoHyderabad Malkajgiri Virtual Soldiers 11-2025151103

CancelledHyderabad Malkajgiri Virtual Soldiers 12-2025151103

Status QuoKusaiguda Gandhi Memorial Youth 11-2025153951

Good StandingKusaiguda Gandhi Memorial Youth 12-2025153951

Status QuoHyderabad Aarvee 11-2025180337

CancelledHyderabad Aarvee 12-2025180337

Status QuoKeesara Wisdom Makers 11-2025180467

CancelledKeesara Wisdom Makers 12-2025180467

Newly CharteredHyderabad Global 07-2025183171

Good StandingHyderabad Global 10-2025183171

Newly CharteredHyderabad Grow Green 07-2025183229

Good StandingHyderabad Grow Green 10-2025183229

Newly CharteredHyderabad Change Makers 07-2025183231

Good StandingHyderabad Change Makers 10-2025183231

Newly CharteredHyderabad Digipreneurs AI 09-2025188373

Good StandingHyderabad Digipreneurs AI 12-2025188373

Newly CharteredHyderabad Veda AI 08-2025189582

Good StandingHyderabad Veda AI 11-2025189582

Newly CharteredHyderabad Sindhoor 08-2025189587
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Good StandingHyderabad Sindhoor 11-2025189587

Newly CharteredHyderabad Rising Global 09-2025189920

Good StandingHyderabad Rising Global 12-2025189920

Newly CharteredHyderabad Kushaiguda New Era 09-2025190300

Good StandingHyderabad Kushaiguda New Era 12-2025190300

Newly CharteredHyderabad Naari Shakthi 09-2025190332

Good StandingHyderabad Naari Shakthi 12-2025190332

Newly CharteredHyderabad Nation Builders 09-2025190474

Good StandingHyderabad Nation Builders 12-2025190474

Newly CharteredHyderabad Aarohan 10-2025190702

Newly CharteredHyderabad Synergy 10-2025190707

Newly CharteredHyderabad Uppal Champions 10-2025190814

Newly CharteredHyderabad Haniis 10-2025190815

Newly CharteredHyderabad Mitta Excellence 12-2025191756

Page 5 of 5 1/6/2026  9:39:36AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 320 H
MBR0009


